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Cidade UF Total % Total % Acumulado
CUIABA MT 40156 3717 % 3717 %
VARZEA GRANDE MT 11810 10,93 % 48,10 %
TANGARA DA SERRA ! o MT 2024 1,87 % 49,97 %
RONDONOPOLIS MT 1981 1,83 % 51,80 %
PONTES E LACERDA MT 1501 1,39 % 53,19 %
SENADOR CARLOS JEREISSATI / PACATUBA CE 1373 1,27 % 54,46 %
CACERES MT 1371 1,27 % 55,73 %
PRIMAVERA DO LESTE MT ]{1314 ‘ 1,22 % 56,95 %
COLIDER MT 1278 1,18 % 58,13 %
JUINA MT 1247 1,15 % 59,29 %
JACIARA MT 1238 1,15 % 60,43 %
ALTA FLORESTA MT 1213 1,12 % 61,55 %
CAMPO VERDE MT 1157 1,07 % 62,63 %
SINOP MT 1138 1,05 % 63,68 %
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS MT 1114 1,03 % 64,71 %
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE MT 1063 0,98 % 65,69 %
BARRA DO BUGRES MT 1042 0,96 % 66,66 %
SORRISO MT 860 0,80 % 67,45 %
GUARANTA DO NORTE MT 842 0,78 % 68,23 %
PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO MT 837 0,77 % 69,01 %
POCONE MT 824 0,76 % 69,77 %
SAPEZAL MT 816 0,76 % 70,53 %
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS MT 811 0,75 % 71,28 %
DIAMANTINO ‘MT 804 0,74 % 72,02 %
ARENAPOLIS MT 800 0,74 % 72,76 %
COMODORO MT 767 0,71 % 73,47 %
NOVA LACERDA MT 730 0,68 % 74,15 %
PARANAITA MT 710 0,66 % 74,80 %
CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES MT 709 0,66 % 75,46 %
DOM AQUINO MT 706 0,65 % 76,11 %
JUARA MT 705 0,65 % 76,77 %
CARLINDA MT 658 0,61 % 77,37 %
BRASNORTE MT 658 0,61 % 77,98 %
MIRASSOL D'OESTE MT 652 0,60 % 78,59 %
NOVA CANAA DO NORTE MT 625 0,58 % 79,17 %
NOVA MUTUM MT 575 0,53 % 79,70 %
NOVA OLIMPIA MT 575 0,53 % 80,23 %
BARRA DO GARCAS MT 572 0,53 % 80,76 %
NOBRES MT 555 0,51 % 81,27 %
SANTO ANTONIO DO LEVERGER MT 554 0,51 % 81,79 %
PORTO ESPERIDIAO MT 546 0,51 % 82,29 %
VALE DE SAO DOMINGOS MT 535 0,50 % 82,79 %
ROSARIO OESTE MT 518 0,48 % 83,27 %
CAMPOS DE JULIO MT 508 0,47 % 83,74 %
JUSCIMEIRA MT 501 0,46 % 84,20 %
AGUA BOA MT 472 0,44 % 84,64 %
ARAPUTANGA MT 464 0,43 % 85,07 %
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO MT 436 0,40 % 85,47 %
CONQUISTA D'OESTE MT 435 0,40 % 85,87 %
JAURU MT 432 0,40 % 86,27 %
VILA BELA DA SANTISSIMA TRINDADE MT 423 0,39 % 86,66 %
COTRIGUACU MT 378 0,35 % 87,01 %
NOVA XAVANTINA MT 361 0,33 % 87,35 %
ALTO PARAGUAI MT 343 0,32 % 87,67 %
CASTANHEIRA MT 339 0,31 % 87,98 %
POXOREU MT 330 0,31 % 88,28 %
ARIPUANA MT 325 0,30 % 88,59 %
FIGUEIROPOLIS D'OESTE MT 322 0,30 % 88,88 %
GLORIA D'OESTE MT 320 0,30 % 89,18 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANCA.
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PLANALTO DA SERRA MT 305 0,28 % 89,46 %
COLNIZA MT 299 0,28 % 89,74 %
JANGADA MT 286 0,26 % 90,00 %
JURUENA MT 279 0,26 % 90,26 %
MATUPA MT 268 0,25 % 90,51 %
TAPURAH , - MT | 262 \ 0,24 % 90,75 %
PARANATINGA MT 258 0,24 % 90,99 %
CANARANA MT 232 0,21 % 91,21 %
TERRA NOVA DO NORTE MT 232 0,21 % 91,42 %
ACORIZAL MT 218 0,20 % 91,62 %
NOVO HORIZONTE DO NORTE MT 213 0,20 % 91,82 %
BARAO DE MELGACO MT 209 0,19 % 92,01 %
NOSSA SENHORA DO LIVRAMENTO MT 206 0,19 % 92,20 %
PORTO DOS GAUCHOS MT 203 0,19 % 92,39 %
DENISE MT 198 0,18 % 92,57 %
VILA RICA MT 177 0,16 % 92,74 %
IPIRANGA DO NORTE MT 176 0,16 % 92,90 %
NORTELANDIA MT 174 0,16 % 93,06 %
CURVELANDIA MT 166 0,15 % 93,22 %
NOVA SANTA HELENA MT 164 0,175 % 93,37 %
QUERENCIA MT 157 0,15 % 93,51 %
PORTO ESTRELA MT 155 0,14 % 93,66 %
TABAPORA MT 155 0,14 % 93,80 %
NOVA OLIMPIA PR 154 0,14 % 93,94 %
NOVO MUNDO MT 152 0,14 % 94,08 %
APIACAS MT 145 0,13 % 94,22 %
PONTAL DO ARAGUAIA MT 144 0,13 % 94,35 %
VILHENA RO 144 0,13 % 94,48 %
NOVO DIAMANTINO / DIAMANTINO MT 144 0,13 % 94,62 %
NOVA BRASILANDIA MT 142 0,13 % 94,75 %
VERA MT 136 0,13 % 94,87 %
CONFRESA MT 127 0,12 % 94,99 %
COLORADO DO NORTE /NOVA C NORTE MT 125 0,12 % 95,11 %
ALTO GARCAS MT 118 0,11 % 95,22 %
CLAUDIA MT 118 0,11 % 95,33 %
SAO PEDRO DA CIPA MT 116 0,11 % 95,43 %
SANTO AFONSO MT 113 0,10 % 95,54 %
NOVA GUARITA MT 107 0,10 % 95,64 %
LAMBARI D'OESTE MT 106 0,10 % 95,74 %
ALTO ARAGUAIA MT 99 0,09 % 95,83 %
NOVO SAO JOAQUIM MT 97 0,09 % 95,92 %
CANABRAVA DO NORTE MT 97 0,09 % 96,01 %
ITAUBA MT 96 0,09 % 96,10 %
NOVA MONTE VERDE MT 95 0,09 % 96,18 %
NOVA UBIRATA MT 90 0,08 % 96,27 %
RESERVA DO CABACAL MT 86 0,08 % 96,35 %
NOVA BANDEIRANTES MT 85 0,08 % 96,42 %
PORTO ALEGRE DO NORTE MT 84 0,08 % 96,50 %
VARZEA GRANDE Pl 83 0,08 % 96,58 %
NOVA MARILANDIA MT 82 0,08 % 96,66 %
NOVA MARINGA MT 81 0,07 % 96,73 %
FELIZ NATAL MT 78 0,07 % 96,80 %
PEDRA PRETA MT 78 0,07 % 96,87 %
CAMPINAPOLIS MT 75 0,07 % 96,94 %
ALTO TAQUARI MT 74 0,07 % 97,01 %
GAUCHA DO NORTE MT 74 0,07 % 97,08 %
SALTO DO CEU MT 73 0,07 % 97,15 %
NOSSA SENHORA DA GUIA / CUIABA MT 71 0,07 % 97,21 %
CANGAS / POCONE MT 62 0,06 % 97,27 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANCA.
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GUIRATINGA MT 57 0,05 % 97,32 %
FRANCO DA ROCHA SP 56 0,05 % 97,38 %
ITANHANGA MT 56 0,05 % 97,43 %
RIBEIRAO CASCALHEIRA MT 54 0,05 % 97,48 %
PONTE BRANCA MT 54 0,05 % 97,53 %
SANTO ANTONIO DO LESTE MT 48 0,04 % 97,57 %
VARZEA / CEDRO CE 46 0,04 % 97,61 %
INDIAVAI MT 45 0,04 % 97,66 %
MIRASSOL SP 44 0,04 % 97,70 %
ITIQUIRA MT 44 0,04 % 97,74 %
MUTUM MG 40 0,04 % 97,77 %
SANTA CARMEM MT 39 0,04 % 97,81 %
BOA ESPERANCA / SORRISO MT 39 0,04 % 97,85 %
RIO BRANCO MT 38 0,04 % 97,88 %
SAO FELIX DO ARAGUAIA MT 37 0,03 % 97,92 %
GENERAL CARNEIRO MT 34 0,03 % 97,95 %
MARCELANDIA MT 34 0,03 % 97,98 %
SONHO AZUL / MIRASSOL D'OESTE MT 32 0,03 % 98,01 %
NAO INFORMADA 31 0,03 % 98,04 %
CARAMUJO / CACERES MT 30 0,03 % 98,07 %
SELMA / JACIARA MT 30 0,03 % 98,09 %
ARAGUAIANA MT 30 0,03 % 98,12 %
SAO FELIPE / BREJO SANTO CE 29 0,03 % 98,15 %
TIMONHA / GRANJA CE 28 0,03 % 98,17 %
RIO BRANCO AC 28 0,03 % 98,20 %
NOVA BRASILIA / NOVA XAVANTINA MT 27 0,02 % 98,22 %
SANTA RITA DO TRIVELATO MT 26 0,02 % 98,25 %
TANGARA SC 26 0,02 % 98,27 %
SANTA MARIA DE MARECHAL / MAL FLORIANO ES 25 0,02 % 98,30 %
RONDOLANDIA MT 25 0,02 % 98,32 %
SAO JOSE DO XINGU MT 25 0,02 % 98,34 %
MIMOSO / STO ANTONIO LEVERGER MT 24 0,02 % 98,36 %
PORANGA / BARRA S FRANCISCO ES 24 0,02 % 98,39 %
PONTO BELO ES 23 0,02 % 98,41 %
URUBURETAMA CE 23 0,02 % 98,43 %
COXIPO DO OURO / CUIABA MT 22 0,02 % 98,45 %
LUCIALVA / JAURU MT 21 0,02 % 98,47 %
SANTA CRUZ DO XINGU MT 21 0,02 % 98,49 %
NOVA CACERES / CACERES MT 20 0,02 % 98,51 %
CACOAL RO 20 0,02 % 98,53 %
SUASSURANA / IGUATU CE 20 0,02 % 98,54 %
MARILANDIA ES 20 0,02 % 98,56 %
CAMPO NOVO DE RONDONIA RO 19 0,02 % 98,58 %
SAO SEBASTIAO / BATURITE CE 19 0,02 % 98,60 %
SANTA TEREZINHA MT 19 0,02 % 98,62 %
VILA PAULISTA / RONDONOPOLIS MT 19 0,02 % 98,63 %
ANASTACIO MS 19 0,02 % 98,65 %
VAZANTES / ARACOIABA CE 19 0,02 % 98,67 %
SAO FELIX DO XINGU PA 18 0,02 % 98,68 %
CANARANA BA 18 0,02 % 98,70 %
SAO PAULO SP 18 0,02 % 98,72 %
AGUA DA PRATA / BRASNORTE MT 18 0,02 % 98,73 %
TAPUIO / CARIRE CE 18 0,02 % 98,75 %
BARROS CASSAL RS 17 0,02 % 98,77 %
MUNDO NOVO / DORES R PRETO ES 17 0,02 % 98,78 %
SAO RAIMUNDO / NOVO ORIENTE CE 17 0,02 % 98,80 %
FIGUEIROPOLIS TO 16 0,01 % 98,81 %
GUARANTA SP 16 0,01 % 98,83 %
TURURU CE 16 0,01 % 98,84 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANGCA.
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TORIXOREU MT 16 0,01 % 98,86 %
PARAISO DO LESTE / POXOREU MT 16 0,01 % 98,87 %
NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA / JAGUARE ES 15 0,01 % 98,89 %
ASSARI| / BARRA BUGRES MT 15 0,01 % 98,90 %
SANTAREM PA 15 0,01 % 98,91 %
SAO GONCALO DO UMARI/ MOMBACA CE 15 0,01 % 98,93 %
NOVO BRASIL / GOV LINDENBERG ES 15 0,01 % 98,94 %
ALTO BOA VISTA MT 15 0,01 % 98,96 %
BRASILIA DF 14 0,01 % 98,97 %
SANTISSIMA TRINDADE / IUNA ES 14 0,01 % 98,98 %
CAPAO VERDE / AT PARAGUAI MT 14 0,01 % 98,99 %
TAPERUABA / SOBRAL CE 14 0,01 % 99,01 %
PALMERINO / AT RIO NOVO ES 13 0,01 % 99,02 %
SANTANA DO CARIRI CE 13 0,01 % 99,03 %
TESOURO MT 13 0,01 % 99,04 %
SANTO ANTONIO RN 13 0,01 % 99,06 %
NOVA NAZARE MT 12 0,01 % 99,07 %
UBAJARA CE 12 0,01 % 99,08 %
PONTE ALTA / UBERABA MG 12 0,01 % 99,09 %
NOVO PROGRESSO PA 12 0,01 % 99,10 %
TERRA ROXA / JUINA MT 12 0,01 % 99,11 %
SERRA DO FELIX / BEBERIBE CE 12 0,01 % 99,12 %
BAUXI / ROSARIO OESTE MT 12 0,01 % 99,13 %
BOM JESUS DO ARAGUAIA MT 12 0,01 % 99,14 %
SAO MIGUEL / MAURITI CE 12 0,01 % 99,16 %
CAMPO NOVO RS 11 0,01 % 99,17 %
SANTANINHA / VL RICA MT 11 0,01 % 99,18 %
TERRA NOVA PE 11 0,01 % 99,19 %
BOM SUCESSO / VARZEA GRANDE MT 10 0,01 % 99,20 %
MONTE CARMELO DO RIO NOVO / AT RIO NOVO ES 10 0,01 % 99,20 %
PORTO VELHO RO 10 0,01 % 99,21 %
SAO PEDRO DO GAVIAO / TURURU CE 10 0,01 % 99,22 %
PIMENTA BUENO RO 10 0,01 % 99,23 %
FILADELFIA / JUINA MT 9 0,01 % 99,24 %
SANTA TEREZA / ARACATI CE 9 0,01 % 99,25 %
ENGENHO / ACORIZAL MT 9 0,01 % 99,26 %
PASSAGEM DA CONCEICAO / VARZEA GRANDE MT 9 0,01 % 99,27 %
SAO JOAO DO JAGUARIBE CE 9 0,01 % 99,27 %
SAO JOSE DO TORTO / SOBRAL CE 9 0,01 % 99,28 %
TOME / QUIXERE CE 9 0,01 % 99,29 %
NOVO HORIZONTE SP 9 0,01 % 99,30 %
TRAPIA / SOBRAL CE 8 0,01 % 99,31 %
PONTOES / AFONSO CLAUDIO ES 8 0,01 % 99,31 %
VARZEA DO GILO / IPU CE 8 0,01 % 99,32 %
QUERENCIA DO NORTE PR 8 0,01 % 99,33 %
INDIANAPOLIS / BARRA GARCAS MT 8 0,01 % 99,34 %
ARACATUBA SP 8 0,01 % 99,34 %
SAO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORE RO 8 0,01 % 99,35 %
TEJUCUOCA CE 8 0,01 % 99,36 %
CAMPO GRANDE MS 8 0,01 % 99,37 %
SAO JOAO DO AMANARI / MARANGUAPE CE 8 0,01 % 99,37 %
CAPAO GRANDE / VARZEA GRANDE MT 8 0,01 % 99,38 %
TUCUNS / CRATEUS CE 8 0,01 % 99,39 %
NONOAI DO NORTE / COLIDER MT 7 0,01 % 99,39 %
JI-PARANA RO 7 0,01 % 99,40 %
CIDADE MORENA / ARIPUANA MT 7 0,01 % 99,41 %
SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE RO 7 0,01 % 99,41 %
UNIAO DO NORTE / PEIXOTO AZEVEDO MT T 0,01 % 99,42 %
RECIFE PE 7 0,01 % 99,43 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANCA.
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ESPIGAO DO OESTE RO 7 0,01 % 99,43 %
BOM JESUS SC 7 0,01 % 99,44 %
cuJuBiM RO 7 0,01 % 99,45 %
NOVA CANAA BA 7 0,01 % 99,45 %
SAO JOAO DOS QUEIROZ / QUIXADA CE 7 0,01 % 99,46 %
SUCATINGA / BEBERIBE CE 7 0,01 % 99,47 %
RIO VERDE GO 6 0,01 % 99,47 %
POXOREO MT 6 0,01 % 99,48 %
VARZEA DA ONCA / QUIXADA CE 6 0,01 % 99,48 %
RIO NOVO DO SUL ES 6 0,01 % 99,49 %
TEREZOPOLIS DE GOIAS GO 6 0,01 % 99,49 %
SAO JOSE DO POVO MT 6 0,01 % 99,50 %
HORIZONTE DO OESTE / CACERES MT 6 0,01 % 99,50 %
SAO JOSE SC 6 0,01 % 99,51 %
GUARITA / VARZEA GRANDE MT 6 0,01 % 99,52 %
VERANOPOLIS / CONFRESA MT 6 0,01 % 99,52 %
CEREJEIRAS RO 6 0,01 % 99,53 %
SAO JOSE DO APUI / ALTA FLORESTA MT 6 0,01 % 99,53 %
LARANJA DA TERRA ES 6 0,01 % 99,54 %
UBIRACU / CANINDE CE 6 0,01 % 99,54 %
BAUS / ACORIZAL MT 6 0,01 % 99,55 %
PINHEIROS ES 6 0,01 % 99,55 %
TIMBAUBA DOS MARINHEIROS / CHOROZINHO CE 5 0,00 % 99,56 %
COLORADO DO OESTE RO 5 0,00 % 99,56 %
JOATUBA / LARANJA TERRA ES 5 0,00 % 99,57 %
PONTE NOVA MG 5 0,00 % 99,57 %
BEL RIOS / DIAMANTINO MT 5 0,00 % 99,58 %
SERRAGEM / OCARA CE 5 0,00 % 99,58 %
NOVO SANTO ANTONIO MT 5 0,00 % 99,59 %
OURO PRETO MG 5 0,00 % 99,59 %
ARAGARCAS GO 5 0,00 % 99,60 %
SANTAREM / OROS CE 5 0,00 % 99,60 %
TIPI / AURORA CE 5 0,00 % 99,61 %
SANTA CRUZ DO BANABUIU / PEDRA BRANCA CE 5 0,00 % 99,61 %
RIBEIRAOZINHO MT 5 0,00 % 99,61 %
MONTE NEGRO RO 4 0,00 % 99,62 %
SANTA TEREZINHA PE 4 0,00 % 99,62 %
MARZAGAO / ROSARIO OESTE MT 4 0,00 % 99,63 %
ALTA FLORESTA D'OESTE RO 4 0,00 % 99,63 %
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA BA 4 0,00 % 99,63 %
SANTA TEREZA / TAUA CE 4 0,00 % 99,64 %
CAMPO FORMOSO BA 4 0,00 % 99,64 %
BELEM PA 4 0,00 % 99,64 %
ARAGUARI MG 4 0,00 % 99,65 %
SANTA RITA / CHORO CE 4 0,00 % 99,65 %
ROLIM DE MOURA RO 4 0,00 % 99,66 %
COSTA MARQUES RO 4 0,00 % 99,66 %
BANDEIRANTES MS 4 0,00 % 99,66 %
COTIA SP 4 0,00 % 99,67 %
LAMBARI MG 4 0,00 % 99,67 %
SANTA LUZIA D'OESTE RO 4 0,00 % 99,67 %
NOVO HAMBURGO RS 3 0,00 % 99,68 %
SAO JOAQUIM SC 3 0,00 % 99,68 %
NOVO HORIZONTE DO OESTE RO 3 0,00 % 99,68 %
VILA MUTUM / ALTA FLORESTA MT 3 0,00 % 99,69 %
ROSARIO MA 3 0,00 % 99,69 %
UNIAO DO SUL MT 3 0,00 % 99,69 %
TRAIRI CE 3 0,00 % 99,69 %
TRAIRAO PA 3 0,00 % 99,70 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANCA.
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VARZEA PAULISTA SP 3 0,00 % 99,70 %
ARRUDA / ROSARIO OESTE MT 3 0,00 % 99,70 %
ANAPOLIS GO 3 0,00 % 99,70 %
TANGENTE / MASSAPE CE 3 0,00 % 99,71 %
FIGUEIROPOLIS D OESTE MT 3 0,00 % 99,71 %
ALTAMIRA PA 3 0,00 % 99,71 %
ADRIANOPOLIS PR 3 0,00 % 99,72 %
SAO JOSE DE SOLONOPOLE / SOLONOPOLE CE 3 0,00 % 99,72 %
PEDRO CANARIO ES 3 0,00 % 99,72 %
VALE RICO / GUIRATINGA MT 3 0,00 % 99,72 %
FLOR DA SERRA / GUARANTA NORTE MT 3 0,00 % 99,73 %
NOVA CONQUISTA / VILHENA RO 3 0,00 % 99,73 %
NOVA BRASILANDIA D'OESTE RO 3 0,00 % 99,73 %
PONTE DE PEDRA / RONDONOPOLIS MT 3 0,00 % 99,74 %
SAO VICENTE / CUIABA MT 3 0,00 % 99,74 %
TAPERA / AQUIRAZ CE 3 0,00 % 99,74 %
BURITIS RO 3 0,00 % 99,74 %
SALAO / SEN SA CE 3 0,00 % 99,75 %
NESTOR GOMES / S MATEUS ES 3 0,00 % 99,75 %
VARZEA ALEGRE CE 3 0,00 % 99,75 %
TERRA NOVA BA 3 0,00 % 99,75 %
SAGRADA FAMILIA / ALFREDO CHAVES ES 3 0,00 % 99,76 %
SAO MIGUEL DO ARAGUAIA GO 3 0,00 % 99,76 %
SANTA QUITERIA CE 3 0,00 % 99,76 %
JATOBA / JACIARA MT 3 0,00 % 99,77 %
BRIANORTE / NOVA MARINGA MT 3 0,00 % 99,77 %
SAO JOSE DO PLANALTO / PEDRA PRETA MT 3 0,00 % 99,77 %
NOVO HORIZONTE / ECOPORANGA ES 3 0,00 % 99,77 %
UIRAPONGA / MORADA NOVA CE 3 0,00 % 99,78 %
FATIMA DO SUL MS 3 0,00 % 99,78 %
SITIOS NOVOS / CAUCAIA CE 3 0,00 % 99,78 %
SOLONOPOLE CE 3 0,00 % 99,79 %
SAO LOURENCO DE FATIMA / JUSCIMEIRA MT 3 0,00 % 99,79 %
FONTANILHAS / CASTANHEIRA MT 3 0,00 % 99,79 %
GOIANIRA GO 3 0,00 % 99,79 %
JOAO NEIVA ES 3 0,00 % 99,80 %
SAO DOMINGOS MT 3 0,00 % 99,80 %
SAO BARTOLOMEU / CARIUS CE 2 0,00 % 99,80 %
APUI AM 2 0,00 % 99,80 %
NOSSA SENHORA DO LIVRAMENTO / MNS TABOSA CE 2 0,00 % 99,80 %
SANTA LUZIA DO NORTE / ECOPORANGA ES 2 0,00 % 99,81 %
PERUIBE SP 2 0,00 % 99,81 %
MANCIO LIMA AC 2 0,00 % 99,81 %
OLINDA PE 2 0,00 % 99,81 %
DOURADOS MS 2 0,00 % 99,81 %
NOVA UNIAO MG 2 0,00 % 99,82 %
TRES LAGOAS MS 2 0,00 % 99,82 %
ITAITUBA PA 2 0,00 % 99,82 %
RIACHO VERDE / QUIXADA CE 2 0,00 % 99,82 %
SANTANA DO ACARAU CE 2 0,00 % 99,82 %
NOVA LONDRINA / JI-PARANA RO 2 0,00 % 99,83 %
PRIMAVERA PE 2 0,00 % 99,83 %
RIO DE JANEIRO RJ 2 0,00 % 99,83 %
CURITIBA PR 2 0,00 % 99,83 %
SANTA TEREZINHA SC 2 0,00 % 99,83 %
AGUA FRIA / CHAPADA GUIMARAES MT 2 0,00 % 99,83 %
ALTO JURUENA / COMODORO MT 2 0,00 % 99,84 %
CARAMUJO MT 2 0,00 % 99,84 %
SAO PEDRO DO NORTE / NOVA RUSSAS CE 2 0,00 % 99,84 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANGA.
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MATILDE / ALFREDO CHAVES ES 2 0,00 % 99,84 %
CONQUISTA MG 2 0,00 % 99,84 %
ITAMARATI NORTE / TANGARA SERRA MT 2 0,00 % 99,85 %
PROGRESSO / TANGARA SERRA MT 2 0,00 % 99,85 %
CRUZEIRO DO SUL AC 2 0,00 % 99,85 %
SAO DOMINGOS SC 2 0,00 % 99,85 %
TANQUE DO PIAUI Pl 2 0,00 % 99,85 %
NOVO ARIPUANA AM 2 0,00 % 99,85 %
VARZEA DA VOLTA / MORAUJO CE 2 0,00 % 99,86 %
SAO JOAO DEL REI MG 2 0,00 % 99,86 %
TARILANDIA / JARU RO 2 0,00 % 99,86 %
MACAPA AP 2 0,00 % 99,86 %
SANTA ELVIRA / JUSCIMEIRA MT 2 0,00 % 99,86 %
SERINGUEIRAS RO 2 0,00 % 99,87 %
MARECHAL DEODORO AL 2 0,00 % 99,87 %
PAULINIA SP 2 0,00 % 99,87 %
ARIQUEMES RO 2 0,00 % 99,87 %
PEDRA PRETA RN 2 0,00 % 99,87 %
SANTA TEREZA DO OESTE PR 2 0,00 % 99,88 %
CACHOEIRA DA SERRA/ ALTAMIRA PA 2 0,00 % 99,88 %
PRIMAVERA DE RONDONIA RO 2 0,00 % 99,88 %
ITUUTABA MG 2 0,00 % 99,88 %
TANGARA RN 2 0,00 % 99,88 %
TUPANCI DO SUL RS 2 0,00 % 99,88 %
JAURU / COXIM MS 2 0,00 % 99,89 %
CORUMBIARA RO 2 0,00 % 99,89 %
NOSSA SENHORA DO LIVRAMENTO / STARITA PB 2 0,00 % 99,89 %
RIACHO / ARACRUZ ES 2 0,00 % 99,89 %
TRIANGULO / CHOROZINHO CE 2 0,00 % 99,89 %
GOIANIA GO 2 0,00 % 99,90 %
CHAPADA RS 2 0,00 % 99,90 %
BELO HORIZONTE MG 2 0,00 % 99,90 %
OLIVEIRA DOS BREJINHOS BA 2 0,00 % 99,90 %
CASTELO DOS SONHOS / ALTAMIRA PA 2 0,00 % 99,90 %
MULITERNO RS 1 0,00 % 99,90 %
MATINHA MA 1 0,00 % 99,90 %
ANHANDUI / CPO GRANDE MS 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
FAZENDA DE CIMA / POCONE MT 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
ARAGUAINA TO 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
GOVERNADOR NEWTON BELLO MA 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
SAO DOMINGOS DO PRATA MG 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
cosio XX 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO MG 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
MIRASSOLANDIA SP 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
BELEM DO SAO FRANCISCO PE 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
CORDEIROS BA 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
JUREMAL / JUAZEIRO BA 1 0,00 % 99,91 %
SANTA CLARA DO MONTE CRISTO / VL BELA SANT TRI MT 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
CATANDUVAS / CASTRO PR 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
NOVA IGUACU RJ 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
TERENOS MS 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
SAPEZAL / PARAGUACU PAULISTA SP 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
CANOAS RS 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
SETE LAGOAS MG 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
ITAUNA DO SUL PR 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
AFOGADOS DA INGAZEIRA PE 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
IRENOPOLIS / JUSCIMEIRA MT 1 0,00 % 99,92 %
SANTO AGOSTINHO / AGUA D NORTE ES 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
SANTA MARIA YALINA XX 1 0,00 % 99,93 %

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANCA.
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PARNAGUA Pl 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
CAMOCIM CE 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
CASCAVEL PR 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
SANTA FE / ACARAU CE 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
SONORA MS 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
JAURU MS 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
BATATEIRA / BELEM MARIA PE 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
BELFORD ROXO RJ 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS BA 1 0,00 % 99,93 %
SERENO DE CIMA / OCARA CE 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
PLACA DE SANTO ANTONIO / JUSCIMEIRA MT 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
SAO LUIS MA 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
OURINHOS SP 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
GOVERNADOR JORGE TEIXEIRA RO 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
COXIPO ACU / CUIABA MT 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
VOLTA REDONDA RJ 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
SANTA TEREZA / CROATA CE 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
MARCO RONDON RO 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
SAO DOMINGOS / CARIDADE CE 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
LIVRAMENTO PB 1 0,00 % 99,94 %
PALHOCA SC 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA SE 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
SENADOR GUIOMARD AC 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
PIRANGA MG 1 0,00 % 99,95%
PONTA PORA MS 1 0,00 % 99,95'%
NOVA SARDENHA RS 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
ATIBAIA SP 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
ITABERAI GO 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
AGUACU / CUIABA MT 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
ITAPURA / MIGUEL CALMON BA 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
SAO GABRIEL DO OESTE MS 1 0,00 % 99,95 %
ITAQUAQUECETUBA SP 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
LADARIO MS 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
ORIXIMINA PA 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
APARECIDA DE GOIANIA GO 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
GENTIL RS 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
ARAPIRACA AL 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
PORTO ALEGRE RS 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
CARAVAGIO / SORRISO MT 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
SAO DOMINGOS DO CAPIM PA 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
JABUTI / BONITO MS 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
MERCEDES PR 1 0,00 % 99,96 %
CORONEL PONCE / CPO VERDE MT 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
JACAREACANGA PA 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
SENADOR POMPEU CE 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
IPUCA /S FIDELIS RJ 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
CACULE BA 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
BARRA GRANDE / VERA CRUZ BA 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
VERA CRUZ BA 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
IPORA PR 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
CUPARAQUE MG 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
SANTA FE / S JOSE Q MARCOS MT 1 0,00 % 99,97 %
PARAISO DO TOCANTINS TO 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
SAO FELIX BA 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
IPORA GO 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
MARABA PA 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
MANGARAI / STA LEOPOLDINA ES 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
JARUDORE / POXOREU MT 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
MIMOSO MT 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
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JOAQUIM GOMES AL 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
SOLEDADE / ITAPAJE CE 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
PETROPOLIS RJ 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
MACHADINHO D'OESTE RO 1 0,00 % 99,98 %
COLORADO RS 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
ITACOATIARA AM 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
SENA MADUREIRA AC 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
NOVO HORIZONTE BA 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
VILA NOVA DOS POCOES / JANAUBA MG 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
PROPRIA SE 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
MUCURICI ES 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
GUARIBA / COLNIZA MT 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
TAIBA / S GONCALO AMARANTE CE 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
TAUBATE SP 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
FRANCISCO MORATO SP 1 0,00 % 99,99 %
ANTONIO JOAO MS 1 0,00 % 100,00 %
BARAO RS 1 0,00 % 100,00 %
COXIM MS 1 0,00 % 100,00 %
SAN PEDRO AMUZGOS XX 1 0,00 % 100,00 %
CASTANHEIRAS RO 1 0,00 % 100,00 %
SERTAOZINHO SP 1 0,00 % 100,00 %

Total Geral: 108.044 100,00%

O HOSPITAL DE CANCER MT, AGRADECE A CONFIANGA.



